
grilled steak

$34.00

$46.00

$5.50

$7.50
$9.00

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$8.00

$8.00
$7.00

$7.50
$7.50

$7.50

$12.00
$3.50
$4.00
$3.00

$17.00

$5.00

$4.50

$4.50

$6.50

$4.00

$1.50
$6.00

$8.50
$8.50

$3.50
$5.00
$5.00
$7.50
$6.50
$6.50

$8.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$9.50

$11.50

Tabla Peñol

$16.50

$17.00

$16.50

$16.50

$17.00

$17.00

$10.50

$9.50

$9.00

$14.00

$12.50

$16.00

$15.50

Tacos de Chicharrón
Pork belly tacos , onion, 
tomate, chipotle, avocado

With Rice, beans and salad

With Rice, beans and salad

With Rice, beans and salad

With suasage, pork belly, 
ground beans, guacamole, 
tomato, rice, beans and salad



$10.50

$10.50

small

large $12.00

$12.00

$10.50
$12.00

$10.50
$12.00

$10.50
$12.00

$10.50
$12.00

$15.00

$20.00

$11.00
$13.00

$10.50
$12.00

$12.50

$18.00

$19.00

$18.00

$14.50

$16.50

$16.50

$16.50

$17.50

$17.00

$16.00

$18.50
$16.50

$14.00

$15.50

$16.50

$14.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$17.00

$18.00

$17.00

$21.00

$19.00



$17.00

$16.00

$15.00

$15.50

$17.50

$17.00

$18.00

$25.00

$26.00

$19.50

$19.00

$15.50

Grilled sirloin steak in a 
mushroom cream sauce

$19.00Parrillada

With beans, rice, sweet ripe 
platains, and salad

With beans, rice, sweet ripe 
platains, and salad

With beans, rice, sweet ripe 
platains, and salad

$19.00
$16.00

$16.00
$17.00
$15.50
$18.00
$20.00
$14.50

$14.50

$14.50

$19.00

$17.00

$17.00

$20.00

$18.00

$18.50

Haddock Grilled 

Hybrid bass stew

Breaded Haddock

$17.00

$23.00
$21.00

$15.00
$18.00
$18.50

$18.50

$24.00
$18.00

$18.00
$16.00
$17.00
$29.00

$23.00

$21.00

$24.00

$20.00
$26.00

Pan seared haddock 
with shrimp sauce

Pan seared haddock 
with shrimp garlic sauce

Served with rice, salad,
and tostones

FAST FOOD

Arepa Burger

Hamburguesa 
Colombiana

Chuzo de Pollo 
con papas Criollas 

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00
Before placing your order, please inform 

your server if a person in your party 
has a food allergy.

Consumption of raw or 
undercooked meat, seafood, 

poultry and eggs may 
increase your risk of 

foodborne illness.

Fried Trout Creamy
with shrimp



$4.00
$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$5.50
$5.50

$6.50
$5.00

$3.00

Spicy Passion Fruit
Margarita
Tequila, Passion Fruit, 
Jalapeño, Triplesec, Lime Juice

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$12.00

$12.00
Jarra $36.00

$13.00

Maine Lunch IPA

Jacks Abby

Cerveza Colombiana

$11.00
$9.00

Allagash White $9.00

$8.00
$7.00
$6.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$24.00

BEERS

www.elpenoleastboston.com

54 Bennington St.
East Boston

MA 02128

+1 (857)-225-5216

617-569-0100
617-569-1311


